ETA-USA Tel: 408-778-2793 Fax: 408-779-2753 e-mail: sales@eta-usa.com
                                         ETO-SX SERIES
                             Model      Output Efficiency
                              ETO24SX          24V            166A     85%
                              ETO26SX          26V            154A     85%
                              ETO28SX          28V            142A     85%
                              ETO48SX          48V 83A     85%
               ETO200SX      200V              20A            85%
4.0 KW
180-264VAC
DESCRIPTION
The High Power PFC isolated Front Ends provide 24, 26, 28 and